
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 4 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1932000212 7PSSDB 18.35 4.95 90.83

1932000226P7 - (323-1074) Houston Distribution- Cutten Rd 5PSSDB 18.37 6.20 113.89

1932000243P7 - 323-671 7PSSDB 18.25 6.40 116.80

1932000261P7 - (323-1133) Vogler Sheet Metal Company, Inc. 7PSSDB 18.36 3.70 67.93

20.00

409.45

5% -20.47

SUBTOTAL 388.98

-$110.22

TOTAL $278.76

Settlement
of payment

Rafael Alvarez (NA) 5/10/2025

Rafael Alvarez R005131

0

D12

Pugmill - Order

P7 - (323-400) HC Reconstruction and Widening of Treaschwing Road

Toll

Fuel


	05-01-2025 to 05-07-2025



